

08.05.2026
Item no. 37
Ct. No.237
AKG

C.R.R. 4492 of 2025
With
CRAN 2 of 2026
Asheesh Mathur
Vs.
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Ms. Priyanka Sarkar,
Mr. Rishab Sardana,
Mr. D. Shukla

.....for the Petitioner

In Re.: CRAN 2 of 2026

Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of twelve (12) weeks from date.

Accordingly, **CRAN 2 of 2026** stands disposed of.

List this matter after six weeks under the heading "Contested Application".

(Kausik Chanda, J.)